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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRANE TWP.

SECTION 01 T. 3 S. R. 14 E.
PIN OWNER

05-0435-0000-00 SAULL BARBARA A
05-0435-0100-00 MOONEY DAVID F & TAMMY B JTS
05-0440-0000-00 SAULL BARBARA A
05-0445-0000-00 I/S/F INC
05-0445-0100-00 STANSBERY NATALIE I & MICHAEL R
05-0445-0200-00 STANSBERY MICHAEL & NATALIE JTS
05-0445-0300-00 STANSBERY MICHAEL & NATALIE JTS
05-0450-0000-00 I/S/F INC
05-0455-0000-00 POOL JAN TRUSTEE
05-0455-0100-00 BD CO COMMISSIONERS WYANDOT
05-0460-0000-00 POOL JAN TRUSTEE
05-0460-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
05-0460-0200-00 BD CO COMMISSIONERS
05-0460-0300-00 BD CO COMMISSIONERS
05-0465-0000-00 POOL JAN TRUSTEE
05-0465-0100-00 BD CO COMMISSIONERS
05-0470-0000-00 POOL JAN TRUSTEE
05-0470-0100-00 SWINEHART NANCY L
05-0470-0100-00 SWINEHART NANCY L
05-0470-0100-00 SWINEHART NANCY L
05-0470-0100-00 SWINEHART NANCY L
05-0470-0101-00 BD OF CO COMMISSIONERS
05-0470-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
05-0470-0300-00 BD CO COMMISSIONERS
05-0470-0400-00 SWINEHART MARLENE J
05-0475-0000-00 HUSTON NORITA A & WOLFE DAVID D
05-0475-0100-00 BD CO COMMISSIONERS
05-0475-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
05-0480-0000-00 HUSTON NORITA A & WOLFE DAVID D
05-0480-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
05-0485-0000-00 HUSTON NORITA A & WOLFE DAVID D
05-0485-0100-00 BD CO COMMISSIONERS
05-0485-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
05-0490-0000-00 COURTAD DAVID T & DENA L TTEES
05-0490-0100-00 FEELEY CHARLES PATRICK ETUX JTS
05-0490-0200-00 YEATER JESSICA L
05-0490-0300-00 CLABAUGH JOSEPH A & JENAYA L
05-0490-0400-00 CLABAUGH JOSEPH A & JENAYA L JT
05-0490-0500-00 YEATER JESSICA L
05-0495-0000-00 SWINEHART MARLENE J
05-0500-0000-00 COURTAD DAVID T & DENA L TTEES
05-0500-0100-00 WALTON JACOB & KAITLYN JTS
05-0500-0200-00 COURTAD DAVID T & DENA L TTEES
05-0500-0300-00 COURTAD DAVID T & DENA L TTEES
05-0505-0000-00 COURTAD DAVID T & DENA L TTEES
07-0005-0000-00 VOORHEES GARY L & MARJORIE  JTS
07-0010-0000-00 WOLFE EMILY K & L MICHAEL TRUST
07-0010-0100-00 VOORHEES GARY L & MARJORIE  JTS
07-0010-0200-00 BD CO COMMISSIONERS
07-0015-0000-00 POOL JAN TRUSTEE
07-0015-0100-00 POOL JAMES D & RACHEL M JTS
07-0020-0000-00 POOL JAN TRUSTEE
07-0020-0100-00 COURTRIGHT ALAN D & TONI D JTS
07-0020-0200-00 POOL JAMES D & RACHEL M JTS
07-0025-0000-00 GILLILAND JAMES J TRUSTEE
07-0025-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
07-0025-0200-00 SWINEHART MARLENE J
07-0030-0000-00 HUSTON NORITA A & WOLFE DAVID D
07-0030-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
07-0030-0200-00 BD CO COMMISSIONERS
07-0035-0000-00 HUSTON NORITA A & WOLFE DAVID D
07-0035-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
07-0040-0000-00 WOLF LAKE LTD
07-0040-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
07-0045-0000-00 SWINEHART RYAN A
07-0045-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
07-0045-0200-00 BD CO COMMISSIONERS
07-0045-0300-00 BD CO COMMISSIONERS
07-0045-0400-00 WOLF LAKE LTD
07-0050-0000-00 SWINEHART RYAN A
07-0050-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI

PIN OWNER


